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Pattern Name: CCCC820 Calendar Cats

Designed By: Margaret Sherry

Company: Heritage Stitchcraft

Copyright: 2007

Fabric: Aida 14, White

204w X 331h Stitches

Size(s): 14 Count,   37.01w X 60.05h cm

18 Count,   28.79w X 46.71h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
° 2 DMC 157 Cornflower Blue-VY LT
¯ 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-LT
p 2 DMC 164 Forest Green-LT
À 2 DMC 169 Pewter-LT
¤ 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
S 2 DMC 310 Black
q 2 DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK
á 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
Ò 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT
Ê 2 DMC 369 Pistachio Green-VY LT
X 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
W 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
Ï 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
– 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray 
´ 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT
* 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
, 2 DMC 712 Cream
¸ 1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
™ 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
‡ 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
ˆ 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
@ 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
Ÿ 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
£ 1 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
ú 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
¬ 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
¥ 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
# 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
„ 2 DMC 760 Salmon.  Heading
G 2 DMC 761 Salmon-LT.  Heading
R 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
$ 2 DMC 772 Yellow Green-VY LT
A 2 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
Œ 2 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD
ó 2 DMC 809 Delft Blue
É 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK.  Heading
€ 2 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
O 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
Ã 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
f 2 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
P 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
ü 2 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
¿ 2 DMC 900 Burnt Orange-DK
\ 2 DMC 911 Emerald Green-MD
Ñ 2 DMC 913 Nile Green-MD
Z 2 DMC 920 Copper-MD
_ 2 DMC 922 Copper-LT
‚ 2 DMC 955 Nile Green-LT
Â 2 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
[ 2 DMC 987 Forest Green-DK
Î 2 DMC 989 Forest Green
å 2 DMC 989 Forest Green
U 2 DMC 3340 Apricot-MD.  Heading
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
K 2 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
D 2 DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK
{ 2 DMC 3733 Dusty Rose
% 2 DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Ô 2 DMC 3755 Baby Blue
½ 2 DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
Ì 2 DMC 3824 Apricot-LT
I 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
| 2 DMC 3829 Old Gold-VY DK
² 2 DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
¶ 2 DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
Q 2 DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
y 2 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
µ 2 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
Ç 2 DMC B5200 Snow White
1 1 DMC B5200 Snow White

" 1

1

DMC

DMC

436

437

Tan

Tan-LT

Ý 1

1

DMC

DMC

437

977

Tan-LT

Golden Brown-LT

b 1

1

DMC

DMC

310

932

Black

Antique Blue-LT

' 1

1

DMC

DMC

414

932

Steel Gray-DK

Antique Blue-LT

N 1

1

DMC

DMC

B5200

3325

Snow White

Baby Blue-LT

ƒ 1

1

DMC

DMC

B5200

3841

Snow White

Baby Blue-Pale

¡ 1

1

DMC

DMC

822

3823

Beige Gray-LT

Yellow-UL Pale

: 1

1

DMC

DMC

B5200

ecru

Snow White

Ecru

é 1

1

DMC

DMC

221

817

Shell Pink-VY DK

Coral Red-VY DK

& 1

1

DMC

DMC

B5200

761

Snow White

Salmon-LT

z 1

1

DMC

DMC

841

ecru

Beige Brown-LT

Ecru

ç 1

1

DMC

DMC

157

799

Cornflower Blue-VY LT

Delft Blue-MD

¾ 1

1

DMC

DMC

310

743

Black

Yellow-MD

Ö 1

1

DMC

DMC

742

3853

Tangerine-LT

Autumn Gold-DK

3 1

1

DMC

DMC

B5200

744

Snow White

Yellow-Pale

” 1

2

DMC

DMC

157

B5200

Cornflower Blue-VY LT

Snow White

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
É 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
¯ 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-LT
p 2 DMC 164 Forest Green-LT
S 2 DMC 310 Black
Ê 2 DMC 369 Pistachio Green-VY LT
– 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray 
# 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
„ 2 DMC 760 Salmon
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
G 2 DMC 761 Salmon-LT
É 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
¿ 2 DMC 900 Burnt Orange-DK
‚ 2 DMC 955 Nile Green-LT
Â 2 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
Î 2 DMC 989 Forest Green
å 2 DMC 989 Forest Green
U 2 DMC 3340 Apricot-MD
{ 2 DMC 3733 Dusty Rose
Q 2 DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
Ç 2 DMC B5200 Snow White

Ý 1

1

DMC

DMC

437

977

Tan-LT

Golden Brown-LT

” 1

2

DMC

DMC

157

B5200

Cornflower Blue-VY LT

Snow White

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
° 2 DMC 157 Cornflower Blue-VY LT
¯ 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-LT
p 2 DMC 164 Forest Green-LT
À 2 DMC 169 Pewter-LT
¤ 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
S 2 DMC 310 Black
q 2 DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK
á 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
Ò 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT
Ê 2 DMC 369 Pistachio Green-VY LT
X 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
W 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
Ï 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
– 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray 
´ 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT
* 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
, 2 DMC 712 Cream
™ 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
‡ 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
ˆ 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
@ 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
Ÿ 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
¬ 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
¥ 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
# 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
„ 2 DMC 760 Salmon
G 2 DMC 761 Salmon-LT
R 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
$ 2 DMC 772 Yellow Green-VY LT
A 2 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
Œ 2 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD
ó 2 DMC 809 Delft Blue
É 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
€ 2 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
O 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
Ã 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
f 2 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
P 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
ü 2 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
¿ 2 DMC 900 Burnt Orange-DK
\ 2 DMC 911 Emerald Green-MD
Ñ 2 DMC 913 Nile Green-MD
Z 2 DMC 920 Copper-MD
‚ 2 DMC 955 Nile Green-LT
Â 2 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ 2 DMC 987 Forest Green-DK
Î 2 DMC 989 Forest Green
å 2 DMC 989 Forest Green
U 2 DMC 3340 Apricot-MD
K 2 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
D 2 DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK
{ 2 DMC 3733 Dusty Rose
% 2 DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Ô 2 DMC 3755 Baby Blue
½ 2 DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
I 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
| 2 DMC 3829 Old Gold-VY DK
² 2 DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
¶ 2 DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
Q 2 DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
y 2 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
µ 2 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
Ç 2 DMC B5200 Snow White

" 1

1

DMC

DMC

436

437

Tan

Tan-LT

Ý 1

1

DMC

DMC

437

977

Tan-LT

Golden Brown-LT

b 1

1

DMC

DMC

310

932

Black

Antique Blue-LT

' 1

1

DMC

DMC

414

932

Steel Gray-DK

Antique Blue-LT

N 1

1

DMC

DMC

B5200

3325

Snow White

Baby Blue-LT

ƒ 1

1

DMC

DMC

B5200

3841

Snow White

Baby Blue-Pale

¡ 1

1

DMC

DMC

822

3823

Beige Gray-LT

Yellow-UL Pale

: 1

1

DMC

DMC

B5200

ecru

Snow White

Ecru

é 1

1

DMC

DMC

221

817

Shell Pink-VY DK

Coral Red-VY DK

& 1

1

DMC

DMC

B5200

761

Snow White

Salmon-LT

z 1

1

DMC

DMC

841

ecru

Beige Brown-LT

Ecru

ç 1

1

DMC

DMC

157

799

Cornflower Blue-VY LT

Delft Blue-MD

¾ 1

1

DMC

DMC

310

743

Black

Yellow-MD

Ö 1

1

DMC

DMC

742

3853

Tangerine-LT

Autumn Gold-DK

3 1

1

DMC

DMC

B5200

744

Snow White

Yellow-Pale

” 1

2

DMC

DMC

157

B5200

Cornflower Blue-VY LT

Snow White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 164 Forest Green-LT.  February (stems and leaves)

1 DMC 169 Pewter-LT.  February (whiskers); July Cat (whiskers)

1 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK.  December (fur)

1 DMC 310 Black.  Go twice over eyes

1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT.  January

1 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.  February; June

1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK.  June (whiskers)

1 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD.  April; July

1 DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK

1 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT.  May (whiskers)
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK.  January (ends of scarf); February 

(flowers); December (berries)

1 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK.  October (broom)

1 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK.  June (leaves)

1 DMC 911 Emerald Green-MD.  November (edge of scarf)

1 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK.  March (fur), September (fur), October 

(fur and brown leaves)

1 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK.  July (stems); September (leaves); 

October (green leaves); December (belt)

1 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK.  October (scarf)

1 DMC 3829 Old Gold-VY DK.  July (basket)

1 DMC B5200 Snow White.  April (fur); November (sparkler)

2 DMC B5200 Snow White.  December (fur)

Notes:

Calendar Cats


